
 

Thursday, 18th November 2021 (1 Year & 266 Days) 

584,044 
Confirmed 

7,370   
Deaths 

50.48%  
Daily Changes 

25.70% 
Daily Changes 

20,783,001 
Suspected 

21,525,597 
Tests 

1,280,822 
Confirmed 

1,229,683 
Recovered 

22,501 
Active 

28,638 
Deaths 

 

30,569 
Suspected 

41,131 
Tests 

460 
Confirmed 

336 
Recovered 

1,044 
Critical  

10 
Deaths  

7,307,892,664 
Vaccine doses 

First Dose  
78,654,489 
Last 24 hrs: 

120,226 

Fully Vaccinated   
48,749,422 
Last 24 hrs: 

148,762 

Total Doses 
Administrated  
120,003,443 
Last 24 hrs: 

264,897 

WHO appreciates the contribution of donors: 
(UNOCHA & USAID) 

 

FUNDS 
Funds Requested for 2021: 14 Million USD 

Gaps: 13.16 million USD 
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Daily Incidence and Death Rate (From 26 Feb 2020 to till date) 
Cases Deaths

As on 14th 

November 
2021 

0

10,000

20,000

30,000

40,000

50,000

60,000

70,000

80,000

0

1,000

2,000

3,000

4,000

5,000

6,000

7,000

8,000

9,000

10,000

2
6-Feb

7
-M

ar
1

7-M
ar

2
7-M

ar
6

-A
p

r
1

6-A
p

r
2

6-A
p

r
6

-M
ay

1
6-M

ay
2

6-M
ay

5
-Ju

n
1

5-Ju
n

2
5-Ju

n
5

-Ju
l

1
5-Ju

l
2

5-Ju
l

4
-A

u
g

1
4-A

u
g

2
4-A

u
g

3
-Sep

1
3-Sep

2
3-Sep

3
-O

ct
1

3-O
ct

2
3-O

ct
2

-N
o

v
1

2-N
o

v
2

2-N
o

v
2

-D
ec

1
2-D

ec
2

2-D
ec

1
-Jan

1
1-Jan

2
1-Jan

3
1-Jan

1
0-Feb

2
0-Feb

2
-M

ar
1

2-M
ar

2
2-M

ar
1

-A
p

r
1

1-A
p

r
2

1-A
p

r
1

-M
ay

1
1-M

ay
2

1-M
ay

3
1-M

ay
1

0-Ju
n

2
0-Ju

n
3

0-Ju
n

1
0-Ju

l
2

0-Ju
l

3
0-Ju

l
9

-A
u

g
1

9-A
u

g
2

9-A
u

g
8

-Sep
1

8-Sep
2

8-Sep
8

-O
ct

1
8-O

ct
2

8-O
ct

7
-N

o
v

1
7-N

o
v

Te
st

s 
P

er
fo

rm
ed

# 
o

f 
C

as
es

Daily Confirmed cases and Lab. Tests (From 26 Feb 2020 to till date) 
Tests Performed Cases



 

Meetings & Coordination  

World Health Organization Pakistan in collaboration with the 
Provincial Health Department Sindh conducted a three-day 
Training of Trainers on Early Essential Newborn Care (EENC) at 
Shaikh Zaid Women Hospital Larkana from 15-17 November 
2021. The opening ceremony was officiated by the Medical 
Superintendent Chandka Medical College Hospital Larkana, Dr 
Abdul Sattar Shaikh. The Registrar, Shaheed Mohtarma Benazir 
Bhutto Medical University Larkana Dr Syed Kararo Shah 
participated in the Closing ceremony and handed over 
certificates to the 25 participants drawn from 12 districts.  

During his opening remarks, Dr Abdul Sattar expressed his 
gratitude to WHO for providing support for the training.      

During the closing ceremony Dr Syed Kararo Shah emphasized 
to the participants to plan for the rollout of EENC to maintain 
the quality of implementation of the protocols.  

 

Positivity Rate by Major Cities/Districts Summary Table (Major Cities /Districts) 

Summary Table by Province 

Districts 

Hospitalized 
Home or 

elsewhere 
Isolation Stable 

On low 
flow 

oxygen  

On High 
flow 

oxygen 

On 
Vent 

Mirpur  01 01 03 00 07 

Muzaffarabad  00 00 01 00 06 

Quetta  00 00 02 00 47 

Gilgit  00 05 00 00 07 

Islamabad  00 35 31 10 243 

Abbottabad  00 03 02 00 22 

Peshawar  00 24 88 24 220 

Swat  00 00 22 00 00 

Bahawalpur  00 08 00 03 33 

Faisalabad  00 06 51 05 2,512 

Gujranwala  00 00 01 01 00 

Lahore  03 24 83 42 2,434 

Multan  00 38 00 12 1,030 

Rawalpindi  20 12 16 02 160 

Hyderabad  00 03 04 00 1,703 

Karachi  05 80 78 10 7,744 

 

Provinces 

Lab Status Hospitalized 
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Tested Positive 

Stable  

Oxygen 
On 

Vent. 
Last 

24hrs 
Total 

(PCR+RA) 
Last 

24hrs 
Total 

On low 
flow  

On High 
flow 

AJK 167 318,763 04 34,521 02 02 04 00 33 33,739 741 

Balochistan 570 468,457 00 33,422 00 00 02 00 88 32,974 358 

GB 378 209,059 01 10,404 00 05 00 00 15 10,198 186 

Islamabad  3,942 2,206,692 23 107,406 00 35 31 10 243 106,138 949 

KP 9,009 3,450,843 70 179,346 00 57 153 24 1,139 172,164 5,809 

Punjab 14,351 8,207,201 94 442,162 13 184 270 77 6,680 421,952 12,986 

Sindh  12,714 6,664,582 268 473,561 28 91 89 10 13,216 452,518 7,609 

 


